CASEY J. SYLLA Chairman and President Allstate Financial



Casey J. Sylla is Chairman and President of Allstate Financial and a member of Allstate Insurance Company's senior management team.

Mr. Sylla joined Allstate in 1995 as Chief Investment Officer of Allstate Insurance Company and its major subsidiaries. Prior to joining Allstate, Mr. Sylla served as Senior Vice President and Executive Officer at Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company in Milwaukee, WI. He held a number of positions with the investment department at NML, beginning as an analyst in 1971.

Mr. Sylla is an alumnus of the University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire, where he earned a B.S.-Social Science in 1966 and received an MS-Economics from the University of Missouri in 1969. He is a member of the Association for Investment Management and Research and the Investment Analysts Society of Chicago. Mr. Sylla serves on the Board of Directors of Spirit Finance Corporation, GATX Corporation, the American Council of Life Insurers (ACLI), Insurance Marketplace Standards Association (IMSA) and is a Trustee of The American College.

A native of Wisconsin, Sylla is married with four children. He and his wife, Dolores, reside in Barrington, IL.